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TABLE VII – CULTURAL CENTER & CYPRESS HALL 

(Monday – Thursday:  7am – 11pm) 

Friday:  7am – 5pm  

ROOM ROOM 

SIZE 

SEATING 

CAPACITY 

RES/NON-RES 

NON PROFIT/ 

FOR PROFIT 

MINIMUM 

HOURS 

DEPOSITS 

DAMAGE/RESERV. 

Res./Non Res. 

FULL DAY RATE 

7AM-11PM 

GRAND 
BALLROOM** 

4500 SF 295 (banquet) 

642 (theater) 

$170/hr./ $240/hr. 4 hours $1,000 / 50% $2,040 R/$2,880 NR 

FULL BANQUET 
ROOM** 

2400 SF 160 (banquet) 

340 (theater) 

$120/hr./ $170/hr. 4 hours $500/ 50% $1,440 R/ $2,040 NR 

1/2 BANQUET 
ROOM 

1200 SF. 80 (banquet) 
170 (theater) 

$60/hr./ $80/hr. 4 hours $250/ 50% $720 R/ $960 NR 

CYPRESS HALL 2600 SF 60 (banquet) 
120 (theater) 

$75/hr./ $105/hr. 4 hours $500/50% $900 R/$1,260 NR 

MEETING 
ROOMS 

600 SF. EA 40 (banquet) 

85 (theater) 

$25/hr. / $35/hr. 2 hours $125/ 50% N/A 

Friday Eve: 6pm – 12am 

Saturday and Sunday: 7am – 12am 

ROOM ROOM 

SIZE 

SEATING 

CAPACITY 

RES/NON-RES 

NON PROFIT/ 

FOR PROFIT 

MINIMUM 

HOURS 

DEPOSITS 

DAMAGE/RESERV. 

Res./Non Res. 

FULL DAY RATE 

 7AM-11PM 

GRAND 

BALLROOM 

4500 SF 295(banquet) 

642 (theater) 

$230/hr./$345/hr. 6 hours $1,000/ 50% $2,760 R/$4,140 NR 

FULL BANQUET 

ROOM 

2400 SF 160 (banquet) 

340 (theater) 

$170/hr./$240/hr. 6 hours $500/ 50% $2,040 R/$3,120 NR 

1/2 BANQUET 

ROOM 

1200 SF 80 (banquet) 

170 (theater) 

$85/hr./$120/hr. 6 hours $250/ 50% N/A 

CYPRESS HALL 2600 SF 60 (banquet) 

120 (theater) 

$120/hr./$160/hr. $500/50% $1,440 R/$1,920 NR 

MEETING 

ROOMS 

600 SF 

EA 

40 (banquet) 

85 (theater) 

NOT AVAILABLE 

STORAGE ROOM 60 SF N/A $25/day/$125 mo. 

PIANO $250/event 

DANCE FLOOR 20' X 20' $300/event 
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Premium Holidays:  9:00 a.m.-12:00 a.m. (11 p.m. Monday – Thursday) 

Premium Rates Apply:  Thanksgiving Day, Christmas Day, New Year’s Eve & New Year’s Day 
ROOM ROOM 

SIZE 

SEATING  

CAPACITY 

RES/NON-RES 

NON PROFIT/ 

FOR PROFIT 

PREMIUM 

MINIMUM  

HOURS 

DEPOSITS 

DAMAGE/RESERV. 

Res./Non Res. 

PREMIUM 

FULL DAY RATE 

7AM-12 AM 

GRAND 
BALLROOM 

4500 SF 295 (banquet) 

642 (theater) 

Res $350/hr. 
Non Res $520/hr. 

6 hours $1,000 / 50% Res. $4,200 

Non Res $6,240 

FULL BANQUET 
ROOM 

2400 SF 160 (banquet) 

340 (theater) 

Res $300/hr.  
Non Res $550/hr. 
 

6 hours $500/ 50% Res. $3,600 

Non Res $6,600 

CYPRESS HALL 2600 SF 60 (banquet) 
120 (theater) 

Res $240/hr.  
Non Res $320/hr. 
 

6 hours $500/50% Res. $2,880 

Non Res $3,840 

 

 

 

Minimum hours need to be within specified Time Blocks: “A” 7:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m., “B” 4:00 p.m. – 11:00 p.m. 

Saturday and Sunday only minimum rental 8 hours if you want the hours between 2:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. 

 

OTHER FEES AND CHARGES 

Catering fee:  Grand Ballroom - $200 

Full Banquet Room - $100 

Additional Notes: 

 In order to accommodate large performances, Royal Palm Beach Public Schools and 

Public Charter Schools within the boundaries of Royal Palm Beach may apply for a 

Special Event Permit for the use of the outdoor Amphitheater at Commons Park.  The use 

is limited to Monday-Thursday not falling on a government holiday. The Special Event 

Permit will require the schools provide their own sound and lighting, 2-PBSO permit 

Deputies and compensate the Village for the cost of 2 Parks Dept. staff @ $35/hr/each.  

The Special Event Permit must be submitted to the Village Clerk at least 45 days prior to 

the event.   

 Rental fees will be waived with an exception of a $35/hour staffing fee for the following; 

RPB High School, RPB Elementary School, H.L Johnson Elementary School, Crestwood 

Middle School, Cypress Trails Elementary School and any government agency that has a 

direct effect on the Village.  NOTE: All standard rates apply on Friday evening, Saturday 

and Sunday. 

 *Premium Rates Apply: Thanksgiving Day, Christmas Eve, Christmas Day, New Year’s 

Eve & New Year’s Day 

 All rentals are subject to a 7% sales tax 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 




